1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� A4090_ALR81 • 3/21/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
OBSOLETE
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Rectangular shape for good volumetric efficiency and
modular stacking
•	 Life, up to 5,000 hours at +105°C, rated voltage, and rated

Rectangular Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ALR81, +105°C
Part Number System
ALR81 A 152 CH 072 A
Series Termination
Capacitance Code
(µF)
Size Code
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Vibration/
High Reliability
Aluminum
Rectangular
See Termination
Table
First two digits
represent
significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number
of zeros.
See Dimension
Table
024 = 24
048 = 48
072 = 72
120 = 120
180 = 180
250 = 250
275 = 275
A = Standard
V* = Anti-Vibration
R = High Reliability
M* = Anti-Vibration
and High Reliability
*Only available on 45 mm width
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� A4090_ALR81 • 3/21/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
OBSOLETE
Rectangular Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ALR81, +105°C
KEMET Electronics Corporation Sales Offi  ces
For	a	complete	list	of	our	global	sales	offi		ces,	please	visit	www.kemet.com/sales.
Disclaimer